DESCRIPTION:
FlowLinX© needle sampling assemblies are ideal
for aseptic fluid sampling applications used in cell
culture, fermentation, chromatography, sterile
bulk and transfer.  The closed system design allows
for easy implementation to monitor critical process
parameters.  Made from USP <88> Class VI
materials, the needle sampling assemblies are

 F-SNB-1.0 FlowLinX Port Plug 1.0 5
 F-SNB-2.0 FlowLinX Port Plug 2.0 5
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION NO. OF PORTS
 F-SNH-1.0
 FlowLinX 50mm Sampling Port Holder,
for 1.0mm Needle 5
 F-SNH-2.0
 FlowLinX 50mm Sampling Port Holder,
 for 2.0mm Needle 5
PART NUMBER SAMPLING VOLUME
(ML)
NEEDLE SIZE
(MM)
QUANTITY/
PACK FIGURE
F-SNA-1.0-50ML 50mL 1 5 1
F-SNA-1.0-100ML 100mL 1 5 1
F-SNA-1.0-250ML 250mL 1 5 1
F-SNA-1.0-1000ML 1000mL 1 5 1
F-SNM-1.0-50ML 5 x 50mL 1 5 2
F-SNM-1.0-100ML 5 x 100mL 1 5 2
F-SNM-1.0-250ML 5 x 250mL 1 5 2
F-SNA-2.0-50ML 50mL 2 5 1
F-SNA-2.0-100ML 100mL 2 5 1
F-SNA-2.0-250ML 250mL 2 5 1
F-SNA-2.0-1000ML 1000mL 2 5 1
F-SNM-2.0-50ML 5 x 50mL 2 5 2
F-SNM-2.0-100ML 5 x 100mL 2 5 2
F-SNM-2.0-250ML 5 x 250mL 2 5 2
5 - P O R T  S A M P L I N G  N E E D L E  H O L D E R
1 M M  A N D  2 M M  S A M P L I N G  N E E D L E S
S A M P L I N G  N E E D L E  A S S E M B LY